
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
405 

55 
401 
463 
377 
310 

37 
301 
313 
368 
340 

86 
347 
462 
396 
421 

65 
61 

325 
338 
424 
459 
359 
449 
464 
457 
461 

Name 
NERI Lorenzo 
FANTIN Denis 
MESAROLI Vittorino 
PINI Lorenzo 
FRANCESCHINI Massimiliano 
LENOCI Julien 
SERAFINI Andrea 
BILLARDELLO Daniel 
MUROLO Jean 
D’AMICO Rustin 
BORTOLOTTI Ivan 
MACCAGNANI Matteo 
CAVALLARI Gabriele 
PINI Andrea 
MARCHI Giacomo 
PROCOPIO Antonio 
VENTURINI Pier Francesco 
MERELLO Enzo 
ARMATO Martino 
BOCCARDI Domenico 
REALI Davide 
COLI Giovanni 
CIABILLI Filippo 
VOLONGO Tommy 
VITALI Marco 
ALBANI Luca 
ELVIRA Patrizio 

Best Tm 
1:58.409 
1:58.500 
1:59.439 
2:00.330 
2:00.357 
2:00.553 
2:00.601 
2:02.076 
2:02.445 
2:03.091 
2:03.173 
2:03.239 
2:03.293 
2:03.295 
2:03.806 
2:03.866 
2:04.425 
2:04.608 
2:05.460 
2:05.668 
2:05.745 
2:05.866 
2:06.020 
2:06.333 
2:06.533 
2:07.149 
2:07.233 

In 
7 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
5 
6 
4 
6 
7 
1 
5 
3 
2 
1 
4 
4 
3 
7 
7 
2 
3 
4 
3 
4 
1 

Diff 

0.091 
1.030 
1.921 
1.948 
2.144 
2.192 
3.667 
4.036 
4.682 
4.764 
4.830 
4.884 
4.886 
5.397 
5.457 
6.016 
6.199 
7.051 
7.259 
7.336 
7.457 
7.611 
7.924 
8.124 
8.740 
8.824 

Gap 

0.091 
0.939 
0.891 
0.027 
0.196 
0.048 
1.475 
0.369 
0.646 
0.082 
0.066 
0.054 
0.002 
0.511 
0.060 
0.559 
0.183 
0.852 
0.208 
0.077 
0.121 
0.154 
0.313 
0.200 
0.616 
0.084 

Laps 
7 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
7 
7 
7 
4 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
4 
7 
7 
6 
2 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
VEL 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
VEL 
PRO 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 05/10/2024 17:56:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing 05/10/2024 
Sessioni 

SBK 1 

Practice (7 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

05/10/2024 17:35 


